Week Ending 4" May 2012

NYSE has presented several new possible opportunities for the coming week, and
seems to have settled down a little from the previous couple of weeks

Have a great week all

New York Stock Exchange

Currency — USD$

Entries: Covidien, Plum Creek Timber

Exits: Exelon, Stryker, Torchmark
The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops — no change
New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Amended

Allergan Inc AGN 90.38 Amend 90.62
CMS Energy CMS 21.09 Amend 21.09
Lockheed Martin LMT 87.02 Amend 88.71
Sherwin Williams SHW 110.6 Amend 113.6
Williams WMB 30.48 Amend 31.09
Yum Brands YUM 67.95 Amend 68.98
Retained

American Express AXP 56.01 Retain 56.01
Avelonbay AVB 138.2 Retain 138.2
Ball Corporation BLL 41.23 Retain 41.23

CBS Corporation CBS 30.89 Retain 30.89



Covidien cov

DTE Energy DTE
JDS Uniphase JDSU
McCormick MKC

McGraw-Hill Corp MHP
Northeast Ultilities NU
Pitney Bowes Inc PBI
Plum Creek Timber PCL

JM Smucker, Proctor & Gamble

Company

Amended

American Tower
Crown Holdings

Retained

Nil
New

Coca Cola Enterprises
Ingersoll Rand

Marsh & McLennan
Omnicom Group
Precision Castparts Corp
Sara Lee

Snap On Inc

Charts

Code

AMT
CCK

CCE
IR
MMC
OMC
PCP
SLE
SNA

54.30
53.07
12.41
53.13
47.22
36.03
17.62
41.23

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Direction  Entry

Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

65.32
38.81

30.61
43.19
33.89
52.30
181.7
2217
65.63

54.30
53.07
12.41
53.13
47.22
36.03
17.62
41.23

Stop

63.78
37.45

29.36
40.97
32.91
50.21
177.3
21.91
63.09
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CCE Weekly CI=29.74000 0=28 67000 H=29.92000 L=28 45000 +0.78000 +7 69% CCE Weeklh L\W-DIPC([1.5.5.34) CCE Weekly L'W-MCL[09-05-2011,29.985.5,C.C) Ma=3180848 Mi=30.61300 1=29.3" 27.04-2012 |
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0=31.98000 H=33 47000 L=31.77000 +0.83000 +2.56% MMC weekly Lw-DIPC[1.5.5.34) MMC Weekl L'W-MCL[27-02-2012,33.4.5.C.C) Ma=34.91 Mi=33.8
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MC Weekl CI=51.56500 0=49.82000 H=51.71

000 L=49.28500 +1.51500 +3.03% OMC Weekl L'W-DIPC(1.5.5.34) OMC Weekly LW-MCL(31-01-2011.51.25.5,C.C) Ma=54_21 Mi=52 2!

OMC - Omnicom Group
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Initial Stop Loss
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PCP ‘Weeklp CI=177.43000 0=171.55000 H=177.99000 L=169.80000 +3.53000 +2.03% PCP weeklp Lw-DIPC[1.5.5.34)

PCP ‘Weekly LW-MCL(26-12-2011.179.47.5.C. ()] Ma=188.58200 27042012

PCP - Precision Castparts Corp

181.7
177.3

Buy on Stop
Inital Stop Loss
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[SLE Weekly CI-22.02000 0=21 50000 H=22 11000 L=21 22000 +0 33000 +1 52%
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SLE Weekly L\W-DIPC(1.5.5,34)

SLE Weekly LW-MCL(20-02-2012,22.04,5.C.C) Ma=22 73000

1=21.9140 Z7-04-2012

SLE - Sara Lee Corp

2217
21.M

Buy on Stop
Initial Stop Loss
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