#### Week Ending 4<sup>th</sup> May 2012

NYSE has presented several new possible opportunities for the coming week, and seems to have settled down a little from the previous couple of weeks

Have a great week all

## New York Stock Exchange

#### Currency - USD\$

Entries: Covidien, Plum Creek Timber

Exits: Exelon, Stryker, Torchmark

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops – no change
New working orders
Immediate action required
Short Sell

#### **Open Positions**

Stops:	Code	Old	Action	New	
<u>Amended</u>					
Allergan Inc CMS Energy Lockheed Martin Sherwin Williams Williams	AGN CMS LMT SHW WMB	90.38 21.09 87.02 110.6 30.48	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	90.62 21.09 88.71 113.6 31.09	
Yum Brands	YUM	67.95	Amend	68.98	

#### **Retained**

American Express	AXP	56.01	Retain	56.01
Avelonbay	AVB	138.2	Retain	138.2
Ball Corporation	BLL	41.23	Retain	41.23
<b>CBS</b> Corporation	CBS	30.89	Retain	30.89

Covidien	COV	54.30	Retain	54.30
DTE Energy	DTE	53.07	Retain	53.07
JDS Uniphase	JDSU	12.41	Retain	12.41
McCormick	MKC	53.13	Retain	53.13
McGraw-Hill Corp	MHP	47.22	Retain	47.22
Northeast Utilities	NU	36.03	Retain	36.03
Pitney Bowes Inc	PBI	17.62	Retain	17.62
Plum Creek Timber	PCL	41.23	Retain	41.23

# Cancelled Orders

JM Smucker, Proctor & Gamble

## Working Orders

Company	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop
<u>Amended</u>				
American Tower Crown Holdings	AMT CCK	Buy Buy	65.32 38.81	63.78 37.45

### **Retained**

### Nil

### New

Coca Cola Enterprises	CCE	Buy	30.61	29.36
Ingersoll Rand	IR	Buy	43.19	40.97
Marsh & McLennan	MMC	Buy	33.89	32.91
Omnicom Group	OMC	Buy	52.30	50.21
Precision Castparts Corp	PCP	Buy	181.7	177.3
Sara Lee	SLE	Buy	22.17	21.91
Snap On Inc	SNA	Buy	65.63	63.09

### **Charts**









